
Web Content Curator(s) Email Ministry Marketing Lead
Shea Allen shea.allen@ascension.org ALBIR Kathleen Johansen
Sydney Olinger
Brooke Levesque
JaMerron Little

sydney.olinger@ascension.org, 
brooke.levesque@ascension.org, 
jamarron.little@ascension.org FLJAC Sydney Olinger

Sydney Olinger
Renee Mire
Brooke Levesque

sydney.olinger@ascension.org, 
renee.mire@ascension.org, 
brooke.levesque@ascension.org FLPEN Sydney Olinger

Kelley Quader kelley.quader@ascension.org MDBAL, DCWAS Justin Blome
Anjani Patel anjani.patel@ascension.org ILASC Mary Bromet

Nate Elrod
Alison Williams
Rachel Neighbors
Amanda Stevenson 
Miranda Meister

nate.elrod@ascension.org, alison.
williams@ascension.org, rachel.
neighbors@ascension.org, 
amanda.stevenson@ascension.
org miranda.meister@ascension.
org ININD, INEVA Lynne Fox

Colleen Pate
Taylor Valdez
Morgan Jonas
Melissa Lacey

colleen.pate@ascension.org, 
taylor.valdez@ascension.org, 
morgan.jonas@ascension.org, 
melissa.lacey@ascension.org KSWIC (KSMAN & KSPIT) Colleen Pate

Lisbeth Murphy
Lou Martin
Danielle Raikany
Kim Lietetreu
Elizabeth Fulton

lisbeth.murphy@ascension.org, 
lou.martin@ascension.org, 
danielle.raikany@ascension.org, 
kim.lietetreu@ascension.org, 
elizabeth.fulton@ascension.org MIASC Lisbeth Murphy

Gustavo Herrera gustavo.herrera@ascension.org OKTUL Kelly Green
Olivia Wright
Caitlin Yusko
Hope Warfel
Sierra Ballard
Kiri Gilbreath 
Madison Clark

olivia.wright@ascension.org, 
caitlin.yusko@ascension.org, 
hope.warfel@ascension.org, 
sierra.ballard@ascension.org, kiri.
gilbreath@ascension.org, 
madison.clark@ascension.org TNNAS Bobette Brown

Heather Bancroft
Megan Marsh
Kara Swink

heather.bancroft@ascension.org, 
megan.marsh@ascension.org, 
kara.swink@ascension.org TXAUS, TXWAC Taryn Pemberton

Emily Burton emily.burton@ascension.org WIASC Tiffany Wynn


